Mistrzostwa Wojewddztwa
Olsztyn, 17- - 18-12-2010

Konkurencja 32 Mezczyzn, 400m dowolny Open
2010-12-18 - 12:15 Wyniki
Top Times "Poland" Open 3:37.78 KORZENIOWSKI Pawel AZWAR  Gorzow Wielkopolski 2009-11-26
Top Times "Poland" - 11 4:54.39 KRAWIEC Michat FAROP Ropczyce 2008-12-06
Top Times "Poland" 12 4:25.52 PIETRZAK Dawid Bydgoszcz 2009-11-14
Top Times "Poland” 13 4:12.84 BERNATOWICZ Sebastian Torun 2007-06-16
Top Times "Poland" 14 3:59.77 ZONIUK Maciej SLWRO  Saint Dizier (FRA) 2008-11-15
Top Times "Poland" 15 3:55.05 SZUBA Michat SLWRO Nowa Ruda 2008-12-13
Top Times "Poland" 16 3:50.48 MROZ Gregor POL ?2?7? 1999-03-01
Top Times "Poland" 17 3:49.96 STANCZYK Przemyslaw POL ?2?? 2002-11-01
Top Times "Poland" 18 3:43.83 SAWRYMOWICZ Mateusz POL Trieste (ITA) 2005-12-08
Top Times "Poland" 19 + 3:37.78 KORZENIOWSKI Pawel AZWAR  Gorzow Wielkopolski 2009-11-26
Punkty: FINA 2010
Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.
10 lat i mtodsi
1. MECH Dariusz 00 KS ORZEL Elblag 6:29.81 162
50m: 44.63 44.63 150m: 2:27.58 50.63 250m:  4:07.17 49.30 350m: 5:46.83 49.28
100m: 1:36.95 52.32 200m: 3:17.87 50.29 300m: 4:57.55 50.38 400m: 6:29.81 42.98
2. WASOWSKI Jedrzej 00 MTP KORMORAN Olsztyn 6:38.79 151
50m: 43.92 43.92 150m: 2:27.37 51.41 250m: 4:07.40 350m: 5:47.65 49.91
100m: 1:35.96 52.04 200m: 300m: 4:57.74 50.34 400m: 6:38.79 51.14
11 lat
1. SARBIEWSKI Tomasz 99 UKP JEDYNKA Elblag 5:32.08 263
50m: 38.32 38.32 150m: 2:02.90 42.49 250m: 3:28.14 42.64 350m: 4:52.43 41.93
100m: 1:20.41 42.09 200m: 2:45.50 42.60 300m: 4:10.50 42.36 400m: 5:32.08 39.65
2. KOSTOWSKI Michat 99 MTP KORMORAN Olsztyn 5:40.00 245
50m: 37.28 37.28 150m: 2:02.53 43.12 250m: 3:28.45 42.95 350m: 4:55.20 43.09
100m: 1:19.41 42.13 200m: 2:45.50 42.97 300m: 4:12.11 43.66 400m: 5:40.00 44.80
3. TRACZEWSKI Jakub 99 MTP KORMORAN Olsztyn 5:56.35 212
50m: 38.15 38.15 150m: 2:07.49 45.80 250m: 3:39.91 45.69 350m: 5:13.22 46.39
100m: 1:21.69 43.54 200m: 2:54.22 46.73 300m: 4:26.83 46.92 400m: 5:56.35 43.13
12 lat
1. ZBUTOWICZ Karol 98 MTP KORMORAN Olsztyn 4:50.63 392
50m: 33.89 33.89 150m: 1:48.59 38.10 250m: 3:02.77 36.83 350m: 4:15.78 35.96
100m: 1:10.49 36.60 200m: 2:25.94 37.35 300m: 3:39.82 37.05 400m: 4:50.63 34.85
2. CHODAN Alan 98 MTP KORMORAN Olsztyn 4:52.88 383
50m: 33.00 33.00 150m: 1:47.58 37.94 250m: 3:03.86 38.17 350m: 4:19.15 38.01
100m: 1:09.64 36.64 200m: 2:25.69 38.11 300m: 3:41.14 37.28 400m: 4:52.88 33.73
3. MIELNIK Daniel 98 MTP KORMORAN Olsztyn 4:52.89 383
50m: 33.51 33.51 150m: 1:49.02 38.23 250m: 3:05.25 37.81 350m: 4:19.54 36.54
100m: 1:10.79 37.28 200m: 2:27.44 38.42 300m: 3:43.00 37.75 400m: 4:52.89 33.35
4. SOLTOWSKI Dominik 98 UKS MOS Eilk 4:55.67 372
50m: 34.77 34.77 150m: 1:50.23 37.85 250m: 3:05.45 37.74 350m: 4:20.50 37.09
100m: 1:12.38 37.61 200m: 2:27.71 37.48 300m: 3:43.41 37.96 400m: 4:55.67 35.17
5. SZPOJANKOWSKI Kacper 98 MTP KORMORAN Olsztyn 5:04.82 340
50m: 35.11 35.11 150m: 1:51.90 38.50 250m:  3:09.74 38.57 350m: 4:27.94 39.11
100m: 1:13.40 38.29 200m: 2:31.17 39.27 300m: 3:48.83 39.09 400m: 5:04.82 36.88
6. KOZIOLEK Bartosz 98 MTP KORMORAN Olsztyn 5:06.65 334
50m: 34.87 34.87 150m: 1:51.05 38.26 250m: 3:09.94 39.81 350m: 4:29.48 39.43
100m: 1:12.79 37.92 200m: 2:30.13 39.08 300m: 3:50.05 40.11 400m: 5:06.65 37.17
7. KROL Bartosz 98 MTP KORMORAN Olsztyn 5:11.15 319
50m: 34.41 34.41 150m: 1:53.76 40.32 250m: 3:13.89 41.00 350m: 4:35.63 40.87
100m: 1:13.44 39.03 200m: 2:32.89 39.13 300m: 3:54.76 40.87 400m: 5:11.15 35.52
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Mistrzostwa Wojewddztwa
Olsztyn, 17- - 18-12-2010

Konkurencja 32, Chtopcow, 400m dowolny, 12 lat

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

8. STRACHOTA Mateusz 98 MTP KORMORAN Olsztyn 5:11.83 317
50m:  34.30 3430  150m: 1:53.23  39.57  250m: 3:13.31 39.71  350m: 4:32.79  39.62
100m: 1:13.66  39.36  200m: 2:33.60  40.37  300m: 3:53.17 39.86 400m: 5:11.83  39.04

9. SINITCHINE Radoslaw 98 MTP KORMORAN Olsztyn 5:13.26 313
50m: 35.60 35.60 150m: 1:56.44 40.54 250m: 3:16.87 40.06 350m: 4:38.28 41.67
100m: 1:15.90 40.30 200m: 2:36.81 40.37 300m: 3:56.61 39.74 400m: 5:13.26 34.98

10. ZAWISLAK Filip 98 MTP KORMORAN Olsztyn 5:2450 281
50m: 35.49 35.49 150m: 1:56.90 41.05 250m:; 3:17.74 40.23 350m: 4:41.48 41.13
100m: 1:15.85 40.36 200m: 2:37.51 40.61 300m: 4:00.35 42.61 400m: 5:24.50 43.02

11. BARGLOWSKI Mateusz 98 MKS "ROS" Pisz 5:2598 278
50m: 3491 3491  150m: 1:55.97 42,10  250m: 3:20.58 4235  350m: 4:4450  41.90
100m: 1:13.87  38.96  200m: 2:38.23 4226  300m: 4:02.60  42.02  400m: 52598  41.48

12. KOMAR Robert 98 MTP KORMORAN Olsztyn 5:37.15 251

50m: 39.15 39.15 150m: 2:06.20 43.65 250m: 3:31.27 42.43 350m: 4:55.77 42.21
100m: 1:22.55 43.40 200m: 2:48.84 42.64 300m: 4:13.56 42.29 400m: 5:37.15 41.38

13. RUCINSKI Jakub 98 MTP KORMORAN Olsztyn 5:59.18 207
50m: 37.74 37.74 150m: 2:02.51 43.49 250m: 3:30.37 4412 350m: 5:34.56 39.80
100m: 1:19.02 41.28 200m: 2:46.25 43.74 300m: 4:54.76 1:24.39 400m: 5:59.18 24.62

13 lat

1. MACIEJEWSKI Pawel 97  MTP KORMORAN Olsztyn 4:40.87 434

50m: 31.78 31.78 150m: 1:42.11 35.70 250m: 2:54.46 36.34 350m: 4:06.42 36.06
100m: 1:06.41 34.63 200m: 2:18.12 36.01 300m: 3:30.36 35.90 400m: 4:40.87 34.45

2. TRACZEWSKI Jan 97  MTP KORMORAN Olsztyn 4:45.23 415
50m: 3152 3152  150m: 1:44.73  37.24  250m: 2:58.80 36.96  350m: 4:11.20  36.03
100m: 1:07.49 3597  200m: 2:21.84  37.11  300m: 3:35.17  36.37  400m: 4:4523  34.03

3. ZIELINSKI Cezary 97 MKS MEDYK Gizycko 4:51.89 387
50m: 3220 3220  150m: 1:4522  36.98  250m: 2:59.96 37.29  350m: 4:15.64  37.75
100m: 1:08.24  36.04  200m: 2:22.67 3745 300m: 3:37.89 37.93 400m: 4:51.89  36.25

14 lat

1. PLACHTA Emil 96 MTP KORMORAN Olsztyn 4:14.37 585
50m: 28.48 28.48 150m: 1:32.54 32.44 250m: 2:37.89 32.48 350m: 3:43.56 32.50
100m: 1:00.10 31.62 200m: 2:05.41 32.87 300m: 3:11.06 33.17 400m: 4:14.37 30.81

2. RUDZINSKI Marek 96 KS ORZEL Elblag 5:1091 320
50m:  36.07 36.07  150m: 1:54.08  39.27  250m: 3:12.97 39.36  350m: 4:32.69  39.78
100m: 1:14.81 3874  200m: 2:33.61  39.53  300m: 3:52.91  39.94  400m: 5:10.91  38.22

15 lat

1. KUBKOWSKI Barttomiej 95 MKS MEDYK Gizycko 4:06.45 643
50m:  28.88  28.88  150m: 1:30.96  31.09  250m: 2:33.56  31.04  350m: 3:36.31  31.32
100m:  59.87  30.99  200m: 2:0252 3156  300m: 3:04.99 3143  400m: 4:06.45  30.14

2. PASIECZNY Przemystaw 95 KS ORZEL Elblag 4:16.61 570
50m: 29.23 29.23 150m: 1:32.69 31.92 250m: 2:37.84 32.71 350m: 3:44.14 33.35
100m: 1:00.77 31.54 200m: 2:05.13 32.44 300m: 3:10.79 32.95 400m: 4:16.61 32.47

3. SZCZUKOWSKI Michat 95  MTP KORMORAN Olsztyn 4:38.22 447
50m:  29.63 29.63  150m: 1:41.16 3748  250m: 2:53.10 3591  350m: 4:05.41  36.79
100m: 1:03.68  34.05  200m: 2:17.19  36.03  300m: 3:28.62 3552  400m: 4:38.22  32.81
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Mistrzostwa Wojewddztwa
Olsztyn, 17- - 18-12-2010

Konkurencja 32, Mezczyzn, 400m dowolny

16 lat i starsi

1. PIELOWSKI Krzysztof 91 MTP KORMORAN Olsztyn 3:58.14 713
50m: 2839 2839  150m: 1:29.16  30.53  250m: 2:30.05  30.38  350m: 3:29.68  29.41
100m: 5863  30.24  200m: 1:59.67  30.51  300m: 3:00.27  30.22  400m: 3:58.14  28.46

2. BOROWICZ SKONECZNY Sylwester 92  MTP KORMORAN Olsztyn 3:58.20 712
50m:  28.67 28.67  150m: 1:29.14  30.20  250m: 2:30.04 30.45 350m: 3:29.65  29.47
100m: 5894  30.27  200m: 1:59.59  30.45  300m: 3:00.18 30.14  400m: 3:58.20  28.55

3. HURA Bartosz 91 MTP KORMORAN Olsztyn 3:58.80 707

50m: 28.58 28.58 150m: 1:29.45 30.52 250m:  2:30.17 30.34 350m: 3:29.94 29.33
100m: 58.93 30.35 200m: 1:59.83 30.38 300m: 3:00.61 30.44 400m: 3:58.80 28.86

4. RZYSKI Marcin 94  MTP KORMORAN Olsztyn 4:.05.36 652
50m:  29.52 29.52  150m: 1:31.25  30.93  250m: 2:33.34  31.03  350m: 3:35.31  30.71
100m: 1:00.32  30.80  200m: 2:02.31  31.06  300m: 3:04.60 31.26  400m: 4:05.36  30.05

5. ZEMBRZUSKI Maciej 92  MTP KORMORAN Olsztyn 4:11.12 608
50m: 2897 2897  150m: 1:31.78 3156  250m: 2:35.38  31.92  350m: 3:39.92  32.26
100m: 1:00.22  31.25  200m: 2:0346  31.68  300m: 3:07.66  32.28  400m: 4:11.12  31.20

PK PECYNA Maciej 99 IKS Konstancin 5:06.36 334
50m: 3525 3525  150m: 1:55.05  40.66  250m: 3:15.84  39.96  350m: 4:32.62  37.16
100m: 1:14.39  39.14  200m: 2:35.88  40.83  300m: 3:55.46  39.62  400m: 5:06.36  33.74
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